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ross

T.E.M

INTERLAGOS 24/26/2018

Tem Superlig_ja

Sexta
30 250

Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
24/08/2018 10:27.

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(91) Luiz Henrique Martins Silva
1 10:52:13.202
2 2:09.244 +2.214 10:54:22.446
3 2:07.464 +0.434 10:56:29.910
4 2:18.224 +11.194 10:58:48.134
5 2:07.814 +0.784 11:00:55.948
6 2:15.989 +8.959 11:03:11.937
7 2:18.268 +11.238 11:05:30.205
8 2:07.030 - 11:07:37.235
9 2:07.382 +0.352 11:09:44.617
(985) Gabrielly Lewis da Silva
1 10:52:23.390
2 2:11.253 +3.905 10:54:34.643
3 2:08.798 +1.450 10:56:43.441
4 2:12.566 +5.218 10:58:56.007
5 2:10.251 +2.903 11:01:06.258
6 2:13.058 +5.710 11:03:19.316
7 2:09.420 +2.072 11:05:28.736
8 2:08.416 +1.068 11:07:37.152
9 2:07.348 - 11:09:44.500
(58) Lucas Pastor
1 10:52:17.554
2 2:09.861 +2.426 10:54:27.415
3 2:12.578 +5.143 10:56:39.993
4  2:07.435 - 10:58:47.428
5 2:08.655 +1.220 11:00:56.083
6 2:29.782 +22.347 11:03:25.865
7 2:30.617 +23.182 11:05:56.482
8 2:24.551 +17.116 11:08:21.033
(87) Andre Schettini
1 10:53:40.760
2 2:12.344 +3.019 10:55:53.104
3 2:12.436 +3.111 10:58:05.540
4 2:10.034 +0.709 11:00:15.574
5 2:10.169 +0.844 11:02:25.743
6 2:12.397 +3.072 11:04:38.140
7 2:09.325 - 11:06:47.465
8 2:11.599 +2.274 11:08:59.064

(23) Marcelo Martins Gomes de Almeida Simées

1 10:52:13.953
2 2:12.487 +1.043 10:54:26.440
3 2:21.820 +10.376 10:56:48.260
4 2:12.519 +1.075 10:59:00.779
5 2:11.947 +0.503 11:01:12.726
6 2:12.962 +1.518 11:03:25.688
7 2:11.595 +0.151 11:05:37.283
8 2:11.878 +0.434 11:07:49.161
9 2:11.444 11:10:00.605
(21) Eduardo Giacon Junior
1 10:53:12.373
2 2:15.736 +3.881 10:55:28.109
3 2:13.785 +1.930 10:57:41.894
4 2:15.650 +3.795 10:59:57.544
5 2:11.855 - 11:02:09.399
6 2:12.881 +1.026 11:04:22.280
7 2:13.119 +1.264 11:06:35.399
8 2:12.204 +0.349 11:08:47.603
(65) Diogo Vitor
1 10:54:25.345

"

BN

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:16.028 +2.084 10:56:41.373
3 2:15.289 +1.345 10:58:56.662
4 2:14.740 +0.796 11:01:11.402
5 2:14.532 +0.588 11:03:25.934
6 2:15.564 +1.620 11:05:41.498
7 2:14.023 +0.079 11:07:55.521
8 2:13.944 | - 11:10:09.465
(86) Bruno Satoshi
1 10:52:27.117
2 2:38.316 +22.896 10:55:05.433
3 2:31.334 +15.914 10:57:36.767
4 2:27.186 +11.766 11:00:03.953
5 2:19.131 +3.711 11:02:23.084
6 2:17.763 +2.343 11:04:40.847
7 2:16.553 +1.133 11:06:57.400
8 2:15.420 | - 11:09:12.820
(08) Jose Assis Clementino
1 - 10:52:24.340
2 2:25.744 +7.567 10:54:50.084
3 2:22.299 +4.122 10:57:12.383
4 2:20.427 +2.250 10:59:32.810
5 2:21.305 +3.128 11:01:54.115
6 2:21.017 +2.840 11:04:15.132
7 2:18.656 +0.479 11:06:33.788
8 2:18.177 | - 11:08:51.965
(013) Henrique Franco de Castro
1 10:54:47.163
2 2:20.229 +1.322 10:57:07.392
3 2:19.785 +0.878 10:59:27.177
4 2:19.476 +0.569 11:01:46.653
5 2:19.993 +1.086 11:04:06.646
6 2:20.101 +1.194 11:06:26.747
7 2:18.907 - 11:08:45.654
(130) Claudio Rogerio Rodrigues
1 10:52:23.430
2 2:25.723 +5.515 10:54:49.153
3 2:23.249 +3.041 10:57:12.402
4 2:21.331 +1.123 10:59:33.733
5 2:21.774 +1.566 11:01:55.507
6 2:22.947 +2.739 11:04:18.454
7 2:20.674 +0.466 11:06:39.128
8 2:20.208 - 11:08:59.336
(194) Paulo Jales Ribeiro
1 10:52:24.203
2 2:30.026 +8.180 10:54:54.229
3 2:24.230 +2.384 10:57:18.459
4 2:23.154 +1.308 10:59:41.613
5 2:22.162 +0.316 11:02:03.775
6 2:22.898 +1.052 11:04:26.673
7 :21. - 11:06:48.519
8 2:22.426 +0.580 11:09:10.945
(008) Eduardo Burro
1 - 10:52:21.771
2 2:29.279 +6.891 10:54:51.050
3 2:25.939 +3.551 10:57:16.989
4 2:23.276 +0.888 10:59:40.265
5 2:22.388 \ - 11:02:02.653
(220) Ana Lima
1 10:52:28.102

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:35.244 +12.327 10:55:03.346
3 2:30.993 +8.076 10:57:34.339
4 2:28.483 +5.566 11:00:02.822
5 2:28.466 +5.549 11:02:31.288
6 2:26.442 +3.525 11:04:57.730
7 2:24.217 +1.300 11:07:21.947
8 2:22.917 - 11:09:44.864
(5) Ricardo de Camargo
1 10:53:12.258
2 2:40.904 +14.540 10:55:53.162
3 2:32.749 +6.385 10:58:25.911
4 2:28.661 +2.297 11:00:54.572
5 2:28.654 +2.290 11:03:23.226
6 2:33.394 +7.030 11:05:56.620
7 2:26.364 - 11:08:22.984
(9) Fabio Dall Cortivo
1 - 10:52:27.855
2 2:38.237 +11.045 10:55:06.092
3 2:30.335 +3.143 10:57:36.427
4 2:28.663 +1.471 11:00:05.090
5 2:30.104 +2.912 11:02:35.194
6 2:27.192 - 11:05:02.386
7 2:27.199 +0.007 11:07:29.585
8 2:27.287 +0.095 11:09:56.872
(09) Edson Gonzaga Barbosa
1 10:52:51.842
2 2:48.185 +18.429 10:55:40.027
3 2:37.367 +7.611 10:58:17.394
4 2:34.001 +4.245 11:00:51.395
5 2:29.756 - 11:03:21.151
6 2:31.268 +1.512 11:05:52.419
7 2:30.589 +0.833 11:08:23.008
(201) Michel Rodrigues Oliveira
1 10:53:26.225
2 2:42.687 +12.713 10:56:08.912
3 2:32.371 +2.397 10:58:41.283
4 2:29.974 - 11:01:11.257
(49) Diego Borges Noronha
1 10:53:54.087
2 2:36.921 +5.240 10:56:31.008
3 2:32.589 +0.908 10:59:03.597
4 2:32.865 +1.184 11:01:36.462
5 2:33.343 +1.662 11:04:09.805
6 2:31.681 - 11:06:41.486
7 2:31.756 +0.075 11:09:13.242
(8) Jhonathan Piai Maule
- 10:53:03.589
2 2:38.494 - 10:55:42.083
3 2:43.026 +4.532 10:58:25.109
4 2:41.571 +3.077 11:01:06.680
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